PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATICN
SE/Cor, of Stemwmrs Run Road
und Norri= lane - 15th District

MULREnmY 887 Sy Welty

MuLsEmr B-27

July 16, 1968 — w1768

July 17 968
trrrrran ey

. ,'":l lqglhi:::u:a:' o
The Petitioner's proparty hss been divided into it s, it e
nber, 1767, by the parcels for tia purposs of sonings Parcel "%, concicting o + Maryland 21207

Baltimore C ORDERED that an extension =f 5.3 acres, iu the subject of a petition for re-zening From "Re§"

= o o led six (6) months to "BaL"; Farcol "BW, co e PRy L ks
“xceprion in the above matter be extended vix ¥r. John G. Rose » subjoct of a petition for re-aening Crom Heb® b MRAn with a Rat Petition for Speciat
e Baltinore County Zoning Board Special Exeeption for officea, - Excapti n - S/E Cor,
111 West Chesapeake Avenue s

mmers Run Road and

Towson, Maryland 21204 Various zening changes in the area were introduced into Norris Lane, 15th D
evidence in an effort to justify granting the re-zoning as requested, No. 66-120-RX
After reviowing the various exhibits and zoning map, the Deputy
cening Commisaloner (s of the opinion that Parcel "A% should not be Dear Mr. Hooper:
z reclasaified as Bl acnir : 1 b0 in dire £
No. 66-120.RX conflict with the proposed ning map and weuld be
entirel; incompatitle with the 5 1 have toda
day of July 1368 by the # Dear Sir:
“ounty ORDERED that the Speci
er 18 hereby extended to expire
=

It is this

Baltimore County RE: Stemmers Run Road Property
1

eé my Order granting
an extenslon of the spacl al exception. In the abov s matter
With regard to the ruquest for an Rek zome wi Special | to expire May 23, 1970,

1 would vury greatly appreciate it, on betalf of Excepticen for officea on Parcsl "BW, the Deputy Zoni=s Ci ener

my clients, if you would grant an additional six month extention : 3 2r's over all plans would be i accord with Very truly yours
with which to bill under the above zoning classification granted 7 fons of the Plarning Board as shown on the proposed ©

on the 23rd day ol November, 1965 by Edward D. Hardesty, Deputy prehensiv reerening map for the area.

7 Zoning Comnissioner,

wlastoncr of

. County

For the aforegoing reasons, IT I3 by the Deiuty
Thank you for your co-operatic. day o

Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimoie County this
ovumber, 1965, that the above reclassifieat OF Parcel AW te
VIED and that said Farcel A" be and the

v b £ a3 and Lo remain an Reb iome, IT 15
: « Deputy Zoning Cormi:sioner of Baltimore
/{,/'/[4 Ju {j/%; County this % day of Novesber, 1045, that heruin
described Pavcel EY B3 and the sam reby reclassifisd from an
WILLIAM L. HDOPER, Jn% Rb zcne to R-A zone and a Special ixo for o
and the sarc 13 Granted f 4
WDHjE/b1b Jeet to approval of tne
and the Office of Plann

—_—
Zoning Commissbmer
Very truly yours,

cc: Dr. Leopoldo Gruss

sur] jdloN
AL AND

riswmls 4o "203/15

f

é //Q( c(l.._ﬁ—
day of March,
more County, ORDERED t
y granted, i~7Ane above matter, Seginning
Hoverber 23, 1366 7, 23,

g
3

&
£

3

. .ouum-u,lﬂs

(] BALYTHONE COUNTY CFFICE GF FLANKING AND ZONINO
eeririM For ZONING REC’A!SIHCMION S0k S s TURTEAND F1300
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION "'

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOKE COUNTY m;:::\f;hcwm' ial Exveption for
Spee
Baltizors, Maryland 7202 Feien] B for Ouy Velly,
of the property siturte in Ballimore g3 SE/Cor Stommrs Run strich
plat attached ereto and made a part hefeof. .- £ ts

_. i DA e I or we,.. GUY and Aancs Wolty legal owner
¥ i County and which is described in the description 4 Rorels '-M'M“- 1965,
. i herehy pettion (1) that the 2oning status Gf the heretn described property be re-classified, yurgunnt {warity ey
NFRED & LE ik | "
M!o"- ED AL to the Zoning Law of Balimore County, from an.______R=6___ - - mne th an®
Cauvenr & averTe aF

. | rA-% Dear Bir:
BaTonE, MamrusnG 2130 Y , : ’

WanTZMAN, ROMIRO. HUDD, OMANSKY & SCHRIN

2 ---zone; for_the fol, g re; .

o, e, O ‘ .y ) R e, for_the foliswing reasons. | , Th Zeaing Advisory Co. viGles has vevicwsd the wibjaoth petitien and makei

g S s wiilnanny m-0%10 specti ] except i et

mstams e a7 i T mirvs SeeelbaE 3 BEGUL exroption 1= That thete is an error L the orlgtnal| 1o/ Y

BALTINOUE 2. HARTLAND | y : | e fp-than.
= ; ‘ i 2-Tuat there hat been a change fn the

. | ST s . character of the location and surrounding

oy i | romn P HBALY area,

asANRRY March 8, 1967

November 20, 1067
iy
ALPERATE

See attached description

Boltimore County Zoning Board .
e 111 . Chesapeike Avenue

Maryland 21204

for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Las sod Zoning Regulations of Ballimore

County. 10 use the herein described propert,. for  PARCEL "B* OFFIGES and OFFICE
LG, HOSE Butlding
. JOHN G. ROSE
Stemmers Run Rona
il’,"; m:ﬁ: - Provessional cation and er Special Exception advertising,
Dovulopnont Co.y Inc- Posting. ete., upon fling of this petition, and further agree 10 a1 | are to be bound by the zcning
With reference to the exception grant

e estrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant { 2

write and req at you t an ‘
¥ client has ¥ 5

3 e g to commen st is made regulations an.

xtention of time for the ding m

z 19, Haanalng 1d appreciate PROFESSIONAL DEVELOFMENT GO., ING, SN ety /[{/fy

2 3 " i 2pP - = ~- b ccessan
ved shortly. In accordance with, w e vone conversation, T would a7 ate
an extention of six months. pursuant to our telephon the building to com

: ) , 7y Gul el
e of time for B
extension A

Towson ,
ymers Run Road property
s ional Dev. Co., Inc. ATT

Property is 10 be pusted and advertised as pre

cribed by Zoning Regulatios.
Doar Mr. Rose:

L or we, agree 1o pay expenses of above recla

there have been some problems with re Dear Si

an additional ~hatlos
a - g i acts have been e
o ¢ yours, " 2 ; my clients that Contracts N s ecrota
Very truly ¥ 1 have “N"‘:,"':.r.?‘:::i:; :‘f the professional offices on thi
> o ei for e b
ROMBRO, RUDD, OFTANSKY & SCHEIN «glf:‘ﬂt"' for
\ < site.

e A P [SEar 4.4 .
H. Caplan, Contrhet purchsser [“danes Wolty  Tagal, e
Address ____44 Equitable Butlding. Address L /2 !

' o, M N P
<t an additional six (6) months® ex= B e, sinions 2z Y
we respectfully regue

dn Miens 5
tension. o | .
November 17, 1957 Cal :
i o he telephone on
You indicated to me ‘:“1:-15(« cugfillli“ﬂ the same. et il
for me to write you & . :
reply as quickly as possible. Brclesianted

I would appreciate yous

Very truly yours, /= P d
of____ Lztober.

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissi

mer of Baltimore County, this... A3%h__________ gay
=~ 196. 5, that the subject matter of this Ppetition be advertised, as

— 7’:} required by the Zoning Law of Baitimore County, in 190 newspapers of general circulation through-
fiooPEK,

WILLIAM D

WOHJE:bf County, on the

- A M

e cempeehen e
DI 805 prcynsng 1,
Ty e by o, Ra

Ly

weat Baltimore County, that property be ;. sled,
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 1

- 15th__

Flana, 5

and that the public heuring be hag before the Zoning
06, County Office Building in Towson, Ballimore

-pp- PWay bk Wovember e 1965, at 1130 ciock

mt?

(o)
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AIPTION OF THE REMAINING PARCEL OF LAND OWNED me|

GUY WELTY, "et al® located on Stemmers Run foad ,:,g
15th District .

PARCEL A -
pA

for the some at the point formed by th& inters !“,
centerline of Stemmers Run Road. iomnr+¥ Back Jal
and the centerline of Norris Lane. sa}d‘.. in
the beginning of the third line of the parcel
. ok puilding and Savings Asscciation of
Guy Welty and Wife by deed dated October 13
Y g the land records of Baltimore County
folic 60, running thence binding on the
Run Road and on the third, fourth
as now surveyed, the three fol-
. namely. South 50 degrees 23 minutes

Being the lend conveyed by the Oak Buildirg ard SAvings .
Association of Baltimore City to Guy Welty and Wife by /deed 14
dated oOctober 13, 1932 and recorded among the land recprds of
Baltimore County in liber LMcLM No. 911, folio 60. | BL
[ Ak
Being a portion of tae land conveyed by Louis . Holz- R
knecht and Wife to Guy Welty and wife by deed dated June 20,
1944 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore founty
in liber R. J. §. No. 1348, folio 546. ; 10

N T

L

A
Description of a parcel of land owned by Guy welty, /¥

"et al”located on Stemmers Run Road Ty

PARCEL “B" gl
BEGINNING FOR THE SAME at the beginning of the gecond pA-%

line of the parcel of land conveyed by Louis B. Holzknecig 2
wife to Guy Welty and wife by deed dated June 20, 1944 and re-
corded among the Land Records of Baltimore Councy in liber\R.J.S.
No. 1348, folio 546, said point of beginning being distant B0

feat, more or less, Southeasterly muasured aloag the centerlihe

of Stemmers Run Road, formerly Back River Neck Road, from the
centerline of Norris Lane and running thence binding on part of
the second line of said deed, as now surveyed, North 31 degrees
49 minutes 20 seconds West 100,72 feet to intersect a line drawn
parallel with and distant 100.00 feet northwesterly, measured at
right angles from the first line of the deed mentioned above,

thence binding on said line so drawn for a new line of division,

. ‘.w 19, 1965
har b las, £
R amteatte i tiine
ne, 21202
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building
W. Chesapeake

1 w. Avenus
Towson 4, Maryland

Yaur patition hos been recelved and accepted for Rling this
—4;-—"’ of panebar— .+ H¥ha

OHN G. ROSE
Zoning Commissioner

) crossing the tract of land described in said deed North 51 degrees
south 41 degrees 10 ”L““:“ir:"wwr_l 19 minutes 40 seconds East 426.03 feet to intersect the last line
d of the third linc 9f the B0 of said deed; thence binding on part of said last line to the end
thereof, as now surveyed, South 41 degrees 12 minutes 20 seconds
East 100,10 feet to the beginning of the parcel of iand described
in the aforesaid deed and thence binding on the line of said
19 minutes 40 seconds West

scuth 37 degrees 33 minutes 20

he e
. Wolzknecht and Wife to Guy We
1944 and recorded among the
R. J. S. No. 1348, folio 5d6:
e Tt o e e deed, as now surveyed, South 51 degre

442,48 feet to the place of beginning

INVOICE
[ORE COUNTY, YLAND Ne33472
e

crds in liber
on the cen
he thizd line and parc of the secand

as now surveyed, the two following

¢ South 41 degrees 08 minutes f:

. more or les

ontinuing to bin

Containing 43,424.32 square feet or 0.9969 acre of land,

| outh 31 degrees 49 minutes 2
sect a line drawn parallel with
westerly measured at right angles
dead mentioned secondly herein:
.rline of sezid Stemmers Run Road and

drawn for a new line of davis
ondly

saving and excepuing the portion thercof which lies in
the bed of Stemmers Run Road.

Being a portien of the lara conveyed by Louis B.
Holzknecht and wife to Guy Welty and wife by decd dated June 20,

OFFICE OF FINANCE
Dit'ien and Receipis

of Collation
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Bkt & Cummky
'LIM

Cening tapte of Bulte, Ons

ibed in the deed mentioned sgc
426.03 [ent
1944 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in

19 minutes 40 seconds., East
thence
liber R.J.S5. No. 1348 folio 546.

last line of the last mentioned deed:
on part of the last line of last mentioned
pah L i # _____J

41 degre
.00

Jinning thercof ag now surveyed, North )
onds, West 217,59 feet to the beginning of the
land described in the desd mentioned firstly hered
line of the deed menticned firstly
a1l degrees 12 minutes 20
1¢ of said Norris lane
s of said Norris Lend @

ein, as
t 338,89 fe.
thence binding on the e
decd mentioned firstlv h
A7 mira 40 seconds

i squate fect or land, more

+et of land herein described being comprised of
folluwing parc J 4L

following or pertions of the
IMPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYAB.E TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF CCLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

the land conveyed by Alfonso von
deed
Balti-

Being a portion of
Gak Building and Savings
2 recorded among the Land Recor

E v 4. 1932 and
more County in Liber LMcLM No. 896, folio 212.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFEE /0F FENANCE

Collectiow end Receipts
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 2:20¢
To: Melars. Verisma, Rambre, Mudd & Ometeky
:;Il-i-nll-..;in BILLED leminy Dept. of Ballés Cov

Ne.3352}
pard 1A15/65'
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Maryland

PVt

District 7.~
ccount wo._gyakey

GETAGH UFFER R6s (10N AND RETUAR WiTw Youn

Petilioner: bt s LS e s
S TR SR i mnin s pevey o &y by e -

Location of property

Posted for

Laocation of Signs:. %
23 _l'

Remarks

Posted by Date. of return

Publisher.

4

IMPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4. MAAYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS SILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,

successive weckg hefore the

F PUBLICAT!

the issues of 10-27-885

Strombery
Mra. Palour Prica

T

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING >
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMOL. COUNTY ‘ .
Towsen, Marylend

=L S G- IP AEX

By.

pgrt

hed in Baltimore Co
Gotober

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
v ; ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Tk ting. v Towsen, Maryland

The Community Press

Posted for 7

the same was inserted i

Petitioner: .. District.
Location of property Posted for:
Petitioner-

Ve, mere ot
Towson, Md.

142432 aquare

Lovation of Signs: e (=72

e ,‘_,4/‘ Corich ot ar
ST I T e
Heplbnlih iy
i!ﬁ:iagiﬁli};‘ { &
Tt

1l

e

deed  mentioned

Chener binding
ning

feet or 00960 acre of land, more

Saving <nd exeapting the par-
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ty in liber K 1. 8. No. 1345,
Y ORDER OF

Land Records of Baltimors Coun-
diswa for & vew line of Aivi-
East 42693 feet 1o intersect the

dergees 19 minutes 40
Chasapeaks Avenue,

o 53 meres of
right angl
of the

fewt ber RIS

‘mi-

Baltimere

-
,7 3
o".ﬁ.u’ ;'fé”-ﬂ/‘"‘)'"‘; —tread T

TIME: MONDAY,
‘heneebinding
o s Stam-

NOVEMBER 15, 1060 at 11:90
PARCEL "A™

wor
RA. with Spocial Excep-
¢ Offices an' Office Bucd-
that pareel of land in the

South 41 degrees 10

“BL
!
ten 20 seconds East 3.10

Present Zoaing for Parcel "A”

RS

Present  Zonlag
B - R

ftianth Distries of

Proposed  Zonirs
Couty

hoid » publie hearing :

A
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. 1955, theslest publication

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

tisement, $-.. .

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexea advertisement was

g
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TS mwnmw.u.ﬁ ﬂm.u: mmmtmm ,m:mmm [ u_m «_m m ﬂ_m.m_

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., ancaxinoesch

oL 5
B bR e el
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} FrTH?

Guy Wely

.-

1y, ax anown om piat

Han ec’ i ‘e Zaning. Deoan:
ng: Rsam 16, Couaty

g, 111 W, Chasapeahs

Avscise, Towson, Hd.

it
i
H

property
Publie Heari
otice Buitah

m.m..:.
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It is this = L day of November, 1967, by the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltin ore County, ORDERED that an extension of
Speial Exception in the above matter be extended si- (6} months

beginning November 23, 1967 and ending Mav 23, 1908,

2

o
Zoning Comrmissioner of
EBaltimore County

_day of Tuly 1968 by the Zo
Commissioner of Baltimore County ORDERED that the Special
eption  in the above matter is hereby exiended to expire
May 23 1970, )

Ll [/
Zoning Comm ner ol

/ Baltimore County

Itis this 2% day of May, 1970, by the “oning
Commissiorer of Baltimore County, ORDERED that the Special
Exception, in the above matter, is hereby extended to expire

November 23, 1970. y’ ; ,4(
oD, Hac

7 +
Zoning Commissioner /
of Baltimore County

MICROFILMED




